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Issuer Karolinska Development AB

Holder

Ostersjostiftelsen

Instrument

Before the transaction

Transaction

After the transaction

Quantity

Percentage

Resulting distribution of total

holdings

Total

Group total holdings

. Borsinformation

Aktier av serie B SE0002190926

250,000
250,000

Share loan
21/04/2011
5 %

2,937,399
2,937,399
0

6.05 %
4.73 %
0%

Percentage of voting
rights:

Notes (other relevant informations according to law)

Number of underlying
shares:

Detta ar en korrigering av tidigare flaggningsmeddelande ldmnat samma dag.
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Contact

Kimmo Niva

08-7000854

kimmo.niva@kammarkollegiet.se
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